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Company Type Company Name Street Address City Phone Email

Architect Ware Malcomb Jon Zimmerman 10 Edelman Irvine 949-660-9128 jzimmerman@waremalcomb.com
Architect Bole' International, Inc. Jeff Adler 902 Main St. Santa Ana 714-438-3834 jadler@boleinternational.com
Asphalt/Paving Caliber Paving Darin Gilchriese 673 Young Santa Ana 714-556-0484 questions@caliberpaving.com
Asset Management/Consulting Core Concepts Real Estate Group Stephen Cheshire 949-395-1549 spcheshire@ccreginc.com
Carpet Cleaning Budget Carpet Cleaners John Burton 373 W. Bay St. Costa Mesa 949-642-5544
Commercial Real Estate Brokerage Lee & Associates Kevin Thomas 100 Bayview Cir., Suite 600 Newport Beach 949-724-1000 kthomas@lee-associates.com
Construction Management Riggins Construction Tom Riggins 1816 Old Tustin Ave., Suite A Santa Ana 714-953-6333 triggins@rigginsconst.com
Contractor Paisano Creative Construction Victor Mission Viejo 949-683-0079
Contractor/Maintenance Han's Painting & Maintenance, Inc. Han 12781 Western Ave. Suite #K Grove Grove 714-530-4956
CPA/Corp. Accounting Kieckhafer Schiffer & Company James Kieckhafer 6201 Oak Canyon Dr., Suite 200 Irvine 949-250-3900 jkieckhafer@KSandCO.com
Electric Company Southern California Edison 800-990-7788
Electrician Smallcomb Wiring, Inc. Kevin Schelin 136 E. Garry Ave. Santa Ana 714-556-8591 smallcom@pacbell.net
Environmental Consulting (Phase I&II) Centec Engineering Steve Collins 4299 MacArthur Blvd., Suite 107 Newport Beach 949-476-8922 environmental@centecengineering.com
Environmental Consulting (Phase I&II) The Reynolds Group Ed Reynolds P.O. Box 1996 Tustin 714-730-5397 sales@reynolds-group.com
Escrow Heritage Escrow Janet Tilbury 3200 El Camino Real, 105 Irvine 949-930-8500 jtilbury@heritageescrow.com
Escrow Mariners Escrow Dawn Niehaus 270 Newport Center Dr., Suite 200 Newport Beach 949-721-6490 dniehaus@marinersescrow.com
Estate Planning Paul Hastings Attorneys Renee M. Gabbard 695 Town Center Dr., 17th Floor Costa Mesa 714-668-6214 reneegabbard@paulhastings.com
Eviction Attorney Steven Silverman Steven Silverman 14351 Redhill Ave., G Tustin 714-832-3651
Fencing Champion Fence Rob Giles 2106 Glassell Orange 714-921-6404 rob@championfence.net
Fencing A-1 Fence Company 2831 E. LaCresta Ave. Anaheim 714-630-3390
Fire Code Consulting Western FLS Consulting, Inc. Larry Asmus 1124 Main St., Suite D Irvine 949-863-1558 lasmus@westernfls.com
Floor Plans Work Space Plans Jill Morris 949-464-7091 jill@workspaceplans.com
Florist The Black Iris 2950 S. Coast Hwy. Laguna Beach 949-497-2282
HVAC Contractors K & S Air Conditioning Kevin Patz 143 E. Meats Ave. Orange 714-685-0077 kevin@kandsair.com
HVAC Maintenance Express Service 1358 E. Edinger Santa Ana 714-245-0500
Insurance Granger Insurance Agency Bob Granger 21232 Breton Ln. Huntington Beach 714-968-2905 robert@grangeragency.com
Insurance Driscoll Insurance Agency 17782 E. 17th St., Suite 105 Tustin 714-505-5550
Janitorial Atlas Building Services Jorge Kim 3726 W. Warner Santa Ana 714-668-0223
Landscape Architect Woodward Dike Associates Woody Dike 949-226-2891 woodydike@gmail.com
Landscaping Maintenance Environmental Unlimited Richard Eldridge 714-524-2218 environmental.unlimited@gmail.com
Lending Wells Fargo Dave Friedman 18401 Von Karman, Suite 400 Irvine 949-756-3565 friedman@wellsfargo.com
Lending Ellis Mortgage Capital Sy Ellis 2370 Burnham Dr. Tustin Ranch 714-673-6585
Liability Insurance Discoll Insurance Agency 17782 E. 17th, Suite 105 Tustin 714-505-5550
Lighting & Electrical Linc Lighting & Electrical 152 Technology Dr. Irvine 949-888-2340
Locksmith California Locksmithing Gregory M. Bucknam 949-278-7604
Locksmith Civic Center Lock & Safe 1047 W. 1st St. 714-836-0383
Property Management Pacific West Theresa Louis 3191 Airport Loop, D Costa Mesa 714-433-7300
Racking Consulting/Sales Myers Select Jamie Mele 714-323-5310 jkenmele@hotmail.com
Real Estate Attorney Stradling Yocca Carlson & Rauth Richard Needham 660 Newport Center Dr., Suite 1600 Newport Beach 949-725-4188
Residential Realty Surterre Properties Marcus Skenderian 1088 North Coast Hwy. Laguna Beach 949-464-3223 mskenderian@surterreproperties.com
Residential Realty Hom/Sotheby's Megan Varga 1200 Newport Center Dr., #100 Newport Beach 949-554-1233 mvarga@homgroup.com
Roofer Lavey Roofing Dan Klien 1217 E. Wakeham Ave. Santa Ana 714-973-6233 info@laveyroofingservices.com
Roofer Ross & Barrows, Inc. Jeff Eder 260 Alton Ave. Santa Ana 714-557-7440 info@rossandbarrowsroofing.com
Space Planner John Barry & Associates Bob Barry 3020 Newport Blvd. Newport Beach 949-675-3551 bob-jba@pacbell.net
Tailoring G'luna's Tailoring Genaro Luna 2915 Red Hill Ave., C-102 Costa Mesa 714-545-5526 glunastailor@wmconnect.com
Title Insurance Commonwealth Land Title Company Keith Warther 4100 Newport Pl., Suite 120 Newport Beach 949-338-8263 keith.warther@cltic.com
Wealth Management KS Financial Advisors Greg S. Johnstone 6201 Oak Canyon Dr., Suite 200 Irvine 949-270-7780 gjohnstone@cfiemail.com
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